
2023-2024 Middle School Virtual Challenge Meet #1 Results
Spelling (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Payton Rich, Myles Graves, Monroe Baldwin 3A 10 205
2 Olney MS Britney Flores, Emerald Edgington, Pace Hargis 2A 9 203
3 Callisburg MS Ryder Johnson, Sayler Johnson, Madison Van Hoose 3A 10 184
4 Groveton MS Mikala Rivers, Layla Cathey, Liam Archer 2A 20 181
5 San Saba MS Jay Garcia, Gage Faulkner, Macye McDowell 2A 29 180
6 Gail Borden MS Adelynn Armendariz, Evolette Romero, Brecken Behrens 1A 6 160
7 White Oak MS Blaine Bradley, Korlyn Caton, Scarlet Baker 3A 15 151
8 Shelbyville MS Kambry Ferguson, Chloe Galaviz, Noah Shelton 2A 23 148
9 Sabine Pass MS Kaylei Joseph, Regina Forsythe, Alan Ayala 2A 25 107
10 Veribest MS Nolyn Feemster, Madison Pehl, Sophie Garza 1A 11 78



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gail Borden MS Adelynn Armendariz, Evolette Romero, Brecken Behrens 1A 6 160
2 Veribest MS Nolyn Feemster, Madison Pehl, Sophie Garza 1A 11 78



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Olney MS Britney Flores, Emerald Edgington, Pace Hargis 2A 9 203
2 Groveton MS Mikala Rivers, Layla Cathey, Liam Archer 2A 20 181
3 San Saba MS Jay Garcia, Gage Faulkner, Macye McDowell 2A 29 180
4 Shelbyville MS Kambry Ferguson, Chloe Galaviz, Noah Shelton 2A 23 148
5 Sabine Pass MS Kaylei Joseph, Regina Forsythe, Alan Ayala 2A 25 107



Spelling (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Payton Rich, Myles Graves, Monroe Baldwin 3A 10 205
2 Callisburg MS Ryder Johnson, Sayler Johnson, Madison Van Hoose 3A 10 184
3 White Oak MS Blaine Bradley, Korlyn Caton, Scarlet Baker 3A 15 151



Spelling (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 74 18.0
2 Britney Flores Olney MS 2A 9 6 69 15.0
3 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 68 14.0
4 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 67 16.0
5 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 67 15.0
6 Ryder Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 67 12.0
7 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 66
8 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 63 12.0
9 Kambry Ferguson Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 63 8.0
10 Jay Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 5 63 5.0
11 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 62 10.0
12 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 61 10.0
12 Sayler Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61 10.0
14 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 60 14.0
14 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 60 14.0
16 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 60 13.0
17 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 60 9.0
18 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 59 18.0
19 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 59 11.0
20 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 59 9.0
21 Maddi Denman Groveton MS 2A 20 6 58 12.0
22 Blaine Bradley White Oak MS 3A 15 6 58
23 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57 13.0
24 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 57 12.0
25 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57 11.0
26 Madison Van Hoose Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 12.0
27 Erin Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 53 11.0
28 Charlee Dumovich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53 8.0
29 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 52 11.0
30 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51 9.0
30 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51 9.0
32 Kenneth Casas Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 50 10.0
33 Jace Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50 8.0



34 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50 5.0
35 Paislee Sarnecki Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 49 10.0
36 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 49 9.0
37 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48 8.0
38 Dylan Vargas Torres Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48 7.0
39 Evolette Romero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 48
40 Korlyn Caton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 47
41 Anna Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46 11.0
42 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 46
42 Scarlet Baker White Oak MS 3A 15 6 46
44 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 45 7.0
45 Rylie Jones White Oak MS 3A 15 6 45
46 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42 10.0
46 Karis Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42 10.0
46 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42 10.0
49 Emmalyn Bonner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
50 Acelyn Ward Olney MS 2A 9 6 39 10.0
51 Emma Elliiot Groveton MS 2A 20 5 39 8.0
52 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 38 6.0
53 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36 9.0
54 Sophia Gomez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35 12.0
55 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 34 8.0
56 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 34 5.0
57 Riley Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 5 33 13.0
58 Noah Shelton Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 33 10.0
59 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 30 8.0
59 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 30 8.0
61 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 30 7.0
62 Easton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 28 6.0
63 Alan Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 28 4.0
64 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 27 15.0
65 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 27
66 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 26
67 Rodrigo Crisanto San Saba MS 2A 29 5 25 13.0
68 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25 5.0
69 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 25
70 Thomas Tracy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24 14.0



71 Natalie Allen Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 24 4.0
72 Yareli Vega San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20 17.0
73 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 19 6.0
74 Marianela Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 13 2.0
75 Kennedi Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 10



Spelling (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 66
2 Evolette Romero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 48
3 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 46
4 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 45 7.0
5 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 34 8.0
6 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 27
7 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 26
8 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 25



Spelling (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Britney Flores Olney MS 2A 9 6 69 15.0
2 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 67 16.0
3 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 67 15.0
4 Kambry Ferguson Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 63 8.0
5 Jay Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 5 63 5.0
6 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 62 10.0
7 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 60 14.0
7 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 60 14.0
9 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 60 13.0
10 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 59 18.0
11 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 59 11.0
12 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 59 9.0
13 Maddi Denman Groveton MS 2A 20 6 58 12.0
14 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57 13.0
15 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 57 12.0
16 Erin Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 53 11.0
17 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 52 11.0
18 Jace Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50 8.0
19 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 49 9.0
20 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42 10.0
21 Acelyn Ward Olney MS 2A 9 6 39 10.0
22 Emma Elliiot Groveton MS 2A 20 5 39 8.0
23 Sophia Gomez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35 12.0
24 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 34 5.0
25 Riley Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 5 33 13.0
26 Noah Shelton Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 33 10.0
27 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 30 8.0
27 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 30 8.0
29 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 30 7.0
30 Easton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 28 6.0
31 Alan Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 28 4.0
32 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 27 15.0
33 Rodrigo Crisanto San Saba MS 2A 29 5 25 13.0



34 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25 5.0
35 Thomas Tracy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24 14.0
36 Natalie Allen Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 24 4.0
37 Yareli Vega San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20 17.0
38 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 19 6.0
39 Marianela Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 13 2.0
40 Kennedi Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 10



Spelling (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 74 18.0
2 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 68 14.0
3 Ryder Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 67 12.0
4 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 63 12.0
5 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 61 10.0
5 Sayler Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61 10.0
7 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 60 9.0
8 Blaine Bradley White Oak MS 3A 15 6 58
9 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57 11.0
10 Madison Van Hoose Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 12.0
11 Charlee Dumovich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53 8.0
12 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51 9.0
12 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51 9.0
14 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50 5.0
15 Paislee Sarnecki Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 49 10.0
16 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48 8.0
17 Dylan Vargas Torres Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48 7.0
18 Korlyn Caton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 47
19 Anna Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46 11.0
20 Scarlet Baker White Oak MS 3A 15 6 46
21 Rylie Jones White Oak MS 3A 15 6 45
22 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42 10.0
22 Karis Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42 10.0
24 Emmalyn Bonner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
25 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 38 6.0
26 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36 9.0



Spelling (5/6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Kenneth Casas Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 50 10.0



Spelling (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Jay Garcia San Saba MS 2A 29 5 63 5.0
2 Liam Archer Groveton MS 2A 20 5 59 9.0
3 Erin Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 53 11.0
4 Kaylei Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 49 9.0
5 Emma Elliiot Groveton MS 2A 20 5 39 8.0
6 Sophia Gomez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 35 12.0
7 Justin Hernandez-Nunez Groveton MS 2A 20 5 34 5.0
8 Riley Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 5 33 13.0
9 Regina Forsythe Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 30 8.0
10 Alan Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 28 4.0
11 Valentina Paez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 27 15.0
12 Nolyn Feemster Veribest MS 1A 11 5 27
13 Madison Pehl Veribest MS 1A 11 5 26
14 Rodrigo Crisanto San Saba MS 2A 29 5 25 13.0
15 JonMalyn Smith Groveton MS 2A 20 5 25 5.0
16 Sophie Garza Veribest MS 1A 11 5 25
17 Thomas Tracy San Saba MS 2A 29 5 24 14.0
18 Natalie Allen Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 24 4.0
19 Yareli Vega San Saba MS 2A 29 5 20 17.0
20 Marianela Ayala Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 13 2.0
21 Kennedi Joseph Sabine Pass MS 2A 25 5 10



Spelling (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Payton Rich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 74 18.0
2 Britney Flores Olney MS 2A 9 6 69 15.0
3 Myles Graves Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 68 14.0
4 Emerald Edgington Olney MS 2A 9 6 67 16.0
5 Pace Hargis Olney MS 2A 9 6 67 15.0
6 Ryder Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 67 12.0
7 Adelynn Armendariz Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 66
8 Monroe Baldwin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 63 12.0
9 Kambry Ferguson Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 63 8.0
10 Mikala Rivers Groveton MS 2A 20 6 62 10.0
11 Jemma Keller Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 61 10.0
11 Sayler Johnson Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 61 10.0
13 Layla Cathey Groveton MS 2A 20 6 60 14.0
13 Gage Faulkner San Saba MS 2A 29 6 60 14.0
15 Jaxon Bedford Olney MS 2A 9 6 60 13.0
16 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 60 9.0
17 Clara Symank Olney MS 2A 9 6 59 18.0
18 Libby Lane Olney MS 2A 9 6 59 11.0
19 Maddi Denman Groveton MS 2A 20 6 58 12.0
20 Blaine Bradley White Oak MS 3A 15 6 58
21 Macye McDowell San Saba MS 2A 29 6 57 13.0
22 Zachary Baran Olney MS 2A 9 6 57 12.0
23 Gage Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 57 11.0
24 Madison Van Hoose Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 56 12.0
25 Charlee Dumovich Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 53 8.0
26 Chloe Galaviz Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 52 11.0
27 Michael Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51 9.0
27 Avery VanDyke Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51 9.0
29 Kenneth Casas Dallas Greiner MS 5A 11 6 50 10.0
30 Jace Romero San Saba MS 2A 29 6 50 8.0
31 Ryder Bagwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 50 5.0
32 Paislee Sarnecki Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 49 10.0
33 Libby Hartsell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48 8.0



34 Dylan Vargas Torres Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 48 7.0
35 Evolette Romero Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 48
36 Korlyn Caton White Oak MS 3A 15 6 47
37 Anna Krause Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46 11.0
38 Brecken Behrens Gail Borden MS 1A 6 6 46
38 Scarlet Baker White Oak MS 3A 15 6 46
40 Krisslyn Whitehead Medina MS 1A 31 6 45 7.0
41 Rylie Jones White Oak MS 3A 15 6 45
42 Harper Stewart-Lynch Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 42 10.0
42 Karis Bauwin Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42 10.0
42 Carla Jiminez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 42 10.0
45 Emmalyn Bonner White Oak MS 3A 15 6 42
46 Acelyn Ward Olney MS 2A 9 6 39 10.0
47 Emaline McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 38 6.0
48 Savannah Winslow Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 36 9.0
49 Connor Tamulavage Medina MS 1A 31 6 34 8.0
50 Noah Shelton Shelbyville MS 2A 23 6 33 10.0
51 Caly Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 6 30 8.0
52 Ella Richards Olney MS 2A 9 6 30 7.0
53 Easton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 28 6.0
54 JC Deeds San Saba MS 2A 29 6 19 6.0


